

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier@ Kaki Bukit #01-49 Singapore 415875
Tel:+65 6452 4457
Company Reg No. 201929175W
Fax:+65 6452 4584

Estimate

Code: BF2021-0005
Date: 15/05/2021
Vehicle No. GBE 6341 B
Model: TOYOTA HIACE
CHASSIS # GDH2232000949

Survey 24/5/2021
18/5/2021
1435 hrs
Titiw
Mm

NO. Particular	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
LIST PRICE PARTS			
1 REAR TAILGATE	1	\$2,159.30	1,789.24
2 REAR TAILGATE HINGES L/R	2	\$137.80	\$275.60
3 REAR TAILGATE DAMPER L/R	2	\$427.60	\$855.20
4 REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK	1	\$450.70	\$450.70
5 REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK STRIKER	1	\$159.53	\$159.53
6 REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK COVER	1	\$171.10	\$171.10
7 REAR TAILGATE RUBBER GUIDE STOPPERS	2	\$49.55	\$99.10
8 REAR TAILGATE RUBBER WEATHER STRIP	1	\$455.94	\$455.94
9 REAR TAILGATE INNER CARDBOARD	1	\$683.03	\$683.03
10 REAR TAILGATE INNER HANDLE GARNISH	1	\$55.20	\$55.20
11 REAR TAILGATE LOGO EMBLEM	1	\$159.70	\$159.70
12 REAR TAILGATE HIACE STICKER	1	\$97.70	\$97.70
13 REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	1	\$261.60	\$261.60
14 REAR TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	1	\$175.20	\$175.20
15 REAR TAILGATE NO. PLATE LAMP L/R	2	\$78.70	\$157.40
16 REAR TAILGATE KEY SWITCH LOCK	1	\$318.50	\$318.50
17 REAR TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR	2	\$578.63	\$1,157.26
18 REAR TAILLAMP L/R	4	\$10.00	\$40.00
19 REAR TAILLAMP STAY CLIPS L/R	2	\$212.20	\$424.40
20 REAR TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH L/R	1	\$573.40	\$573.40
21 REAR TAILLAMP PANEL LH	1	\$572.10	\$572.10
22 REAR END PANEL(OUTER)	1	\$743.00	\$743.00
23 REAR END PANEL(OUTER)	1	\$355.30	\$355.30
24 REAR END PANEL CORNER END PANEL L/R	1	\$427.15	\$427.15
25 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	6	\$14.80	\$88.80
26 REAR END PANEL TOP ALUMINIUM STRIP	1	\$322.30	\$322.30
27 REAR END PANEL TOP ALUMINIUM STRIP	4	\$10.00	\$40.00
28 REAR END PANEL TOP ALUMINIUM STRIP STAY CLIPS	1	\$1,812.45	\$1,812.45
29 REAR FENDER LH	1	\$97.00	\$97.00
30 REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH	1	\$985.10	\$985.10
31 REAR FENDER INNER PANEL LH(63613E)	1	\$889.10	\$889.10
32 REAR FENDER INNER WHEEL HSE PANEL LH(61633A)	1		

2016

33	REAR FENDER INNER WHEEL HSE ARCH PANEL LH(61603)	1	\$812.30	\$812.30	NDX
34	REAR TAILLAMP PILLAR PANEL LH	1	\$897.30	\$897.30	NDX
35	REAR TAILLAMP PILLAR PANEL TOP GARNISH COVER LH	1	\$101.36	\$101.36	✓
36	REAR TAILLAMP PILLAR PANEL LWR GARNISH COVER LH	1	\$121.20	\$121.20	✓
37	REAR PILLAR INNER PANEL LH(617057)	1	\$897.30	\$897.30	NDX
38	REAR PILLAR INNER PANEL MEMBER LH(61637D)	1	\$720.10	\$720.10	NDX
39	REAR PILLAR INNER PANEL MEMBER LH(61577)	1	\$578.90	\$578.90	NDX
40	REAR SUB CHASSIS FRAME PANEL(57023)	1	\$411.90	\$411.90	NDX
41	REAR FLR FRAME MEMBER PANEL(57658)	1	\$611.10	\$611.10	NDX
42	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$1,850.30	\$1,850.30	NDX
43	REAR BUMPER	1	\$763.93	\$763.93	NDX
44	REAR BUMPER HOLDER BRACKET L/R	4	\$415.00	\$1,660.00	NDX
45	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	2	\$475.88	\$951.76	NDX
46	REAR BUMPER STEP PANEL	1	\$716.02	\$716.02	NDX
47	REAR BUMPER STEP PANEL TOP COVER L/R	1	\$79.60	\$79.60	NDX

SUB-TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNT 12,558.70 \$25,302.85
 PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT 25% 3,139.67 \$6,325.71
 Sub-total 1 9,419.03 \$18,977.14

NO.	SPECIAL NETT PRICE PARTS				
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET)	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	NDX
2	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR(SET)	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	NDX
3	REAR FENDER GALSS SEALANT LH	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	NDX
4	REAR TAILGATE 70KM STICKER	1	\$12.00	\$12.00	NDX
5	REAR TAILGATE 8 PAX STICKER	1	\$12.00	\$12.00	NDX
6	REAR TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	NDX

Sub-total 2 334.00 \$604.00

NO.	LABOUR				
1	To remove & refix parking sensor assy and refix for proper functioning	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	NDX
2	To diagnose, replace or repair on the rear portion electrical system for proper functioning and where consistent to the accident	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	NDX
3	To remove & refix tailgate windscreen(to FR)	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	NDX
4	To remove & refix rear fender windscreen LH (to FR)	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	NDX
5	To remove, reinstall roof top upholstery, trim garnish, trim liner carpet(to FR)	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	NDX
6	To remove & refix exhaust silencer box, realign and where consistent to the accident	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	NDX
7	To respray, painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion and where consistent to the accident	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	NDX
8	To provide labour, workmanship to change damaged bodyparts, repair, align body structure & damaged and where consistent to the accident	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	NDX
9	To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired & replaced panel and where consistent to the accident	1	\$180.00	\$180.00	NDX

Sub-total 3 2990.00 \$4,700.00
 Total for Parts & Labour 12,719.03 \$24,281.14

Work Shop Repair
 Repair days 10
 @ 20% 3,548.61
 10,194.42

L/S 10,200/2
 Titiw 8/6/2021